

Introducing Koss KEB40 Insider Earbud Headphones

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE CONTACT: MICHAEL J KOSS SEPTEMBER 1, 2010 (414) 964-5000

INTRODUCING KOSS KEB40 INSIDER EARBUD HEADPHONES

Milwaukee, Wisconsin USA: Koss Corporation (NASDAQ SYMBOL: KOSS), the US-based high fidelity stereophone company has announced the release of the Koss KEB40 Insider Earbud Headphones - immediately available on Koss.com.

The Koss KEB40 Insider features breakthrough technology in both engineering and design. The compact, micro in-ear monitor, housed in an aluminum capsule for durability, features an isolation ring for lasting comfort and deep, isolated bass.

The Sound of Koss is presented through dynamic, ultra efficient 9mm drivers with frequency response of 15-20,000 Hz.

The Koss KEB40 Insider comes with three different sizes of silicone cushions to give listeners customized comfort and the perfect fit. The Koss KEB40 Insider also has a unique "cord-slider" to remove excess slack from the cord and assist in the prevention of cord tangles.

The Koss KEB40 Insider is covered under the Koss Stereophones No-Questions-Asked Lifetime Limited Warranty.

Koss Stereophones, since 1958

Headquartered in Milwaukee, Wisconsin, Koss Corporation is known worldwide for its high fidelity stereophones and audio accessories. Koss Corporation also offers telecommunication, mobile and public safety communication headsets through its Koss Communications division and digital audiophile compact recordings of American orchestras on its Koss Classic Label.



###